W4000067017

, (Danuari de Nama)	_			
(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)	_			
(Address)	_			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	_			
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)	_			
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	_			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:]			
	_			

Office Use Only



000040678230

09/10/04--01040--011 **375.00

SECRETARY OF STATE
TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

)4 SEP 10 PM 1:51

104-62017 Gl

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations
SUBJECT: Axo tal, LLC (Name of Limited Liability Company)
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
Barbara Schwatz (Name of Person)
Arnold Poldstein + Associates (Firm/Company)
2500 N. Military Trail #260
Boca Raton FC 33431
(City/State and Zip Code)
For further information concerning this matter, please call:
Bushana Schulatz -541, 953-1050 =

STREET ADDRESS:

(Name of Person)

Registration Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399 MAILING ADDRESS:

(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314 -

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Nat The name of the Li	ne: mited Liability Company is:		
	Axotal,	LLC	
ARTICLE II - Ad The mailing address	dress: as and street address of the princ	ripal office of the Limited Lia	bility Company is:
Principal Office A	Address:	Mailing Address:	
		10220 Su	20th Stree
		Davie FL	1 20th Street
	egistered Agent, Registered C Florida street address of the reg		Signature:
	Samuel Che Name	erian	
	10220 SW 20 Florida street address (P.O. E		O4 SE SECR TALLA
	Davie City, State, and	FLORIDA 33324	FILED P 10 PH ETARY OF HASSEE, F
company at the place desig	stered agent and to accept servic nated in this certificate, I hereby I further agree to comply with t	accept the appointment as reg	ed limited liability istered agent and
and complete performance	of my duties, and I am familiar v red agent as provided for in Cha	vith and accept the obligations	
		17.	
	Registered Agent's S	gnature	•

Page 1 of 2 (CONTINUED)

TP241	3 7 1 4 1 9
<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager	Name and Address:
"MGRM" = Managing Member	
MGR	Samuel Cherian
7/10/-	10220 SW 20th Street
	Davie FL 33324
m GR	Shirley Consuel
<u></u>	100 20 S(4) 2 Oth Street
	Davie FL 33324
MGRM	Toradal Limited Partnershe
710121	40 10220 SW DOM Sheet
	Davie FL 33324
	
(Use attachment if necessary)	SECHET SECHET
	HAGE P
NOTE: An additional article must be	e added if an effective date is requested.
REQUIRED SIGNATURE	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	And I : 5
bMUC	hin
Signature of a member or an	authorized representative of a member.
(In accordance with section 608	3.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution
of this document constitutes an that the facts stated herein are to	affirmation under the penalties of perjury rue.)
	Cherian

Filing Fees:

\$100.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization \$ 25.00 Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)